Deserts

Chocolate brownie cake with walnuts and caramel
Cheese cake

Hot apple pie with ice-cream

Chocolate souffle with ice cream

Belgian waffles with ice-cream

Milk and ice-cream cocktail

lce-cream

Soft drinks

Coca cola, Sprite, Fanta, Russhian Shweppes (250 mil)
Mineral water (330 ml)

Red Bull (250ml)

Kvass (330 ml)

Juice (250ml)

Fresh Juice (200 ml)

Mineral water Perrier (750ml)

Coffee, tea

Espresso

Black Coffee

Coffee with milk

Latte

Cappuccino

Brewed ftea

Raspberry & Blueberry / Sea Buckthorn puree tea

7 EUR
6,5 EUR
6 EUR
6 EUR
4,5 EUR
4 EUR
4 EUR

2,5 EUR
2,5 EUR

4 EUR
2,5 EUR
2,5 EUR

5 EUR
4,5 EUR

2,5 EUR
2,5 EUR

3 EUR
3.5 EUR
3.5 EUR
2,5 EUR
3.8 EUR
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Snacks

Mexican Nachos with tomato salsa and cheddar cheese 8 EUR
Tacos with beef 2 pcs. 7 EUR
Fried French bread with garlic butter and shrimps 5 pcs. / EUR
Patagonian calamari 9 EUR
Spring rolls with seafood 8 pcs. 8,5 EUR
Wine appetizer (prosciutto crudo, marinated olives, sun-dried

tomatoes, italian cheese) 15,5 EUR
Beer appetizer (fried calamari, smoked pig's ears, fried bread,

cheese, beer sausages) 14 EUR
Appetizers

Herring with sweet & sour onions and fried potatoes 7 EUR
Beef carpaccio with rucola 9 EUR
Salmon carpaccio with rucola 8 EUR
Bruschetta with tomatoes, ripened cheese and cured italian ham 7 EUR
Bruschetta with sun-dried tomatoes, goat cheese, pine nuts and

rucola salad 8 EUR
Frog legs with cream and parsley sauce 9,5 EUR
Grilled tiger prawns with sea herbs 9.5 EUR
Salad

Goat cheese salad 9 EUR
Greek salad 7/ EUR
Caesar salad with grilled chicken / tiger prawns 8 EUR / 10 EUR
Ruccola salad with beef 9.5 EUR
Mozzarella cheese salad with cherry ftomatoes, marinated olives

and toasted Italian bread ? EUR
Grilled tuna salad 10 EUR
Duck fillet salad with gorgonzola cheese, grapes and orange source 9 EUR
Soup

Asian style chicken soup with white fungus mushroomes,

soy bean sprouts and coriander 7.5 EUR
Creamy spinach soup with coconut milk and fried tiger prawn 6,5 EUR
Chili soup 6 EUR
Soup of the day (ask the waiter) 3,5 EUR
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Hot dishes

STEAK HOUSE

Roast duck fillet with pear poached in the wine and fried potatoes 13,5 EUR
Glazed salmon with beluga lenses, spinach and cherry tomatoes 15 EUR
Salt-Baked Sea Bass with fresh vegetables 16 EUR
Dorada with grilled vegetables and herb butter 14 EUR
Chicken Rolls stuffed with Mozzarella, sun-dried Tomatoes and

dry-cured Hom 10,5 EUR
Pork ribs with Jack Daniels BBQ sauce 13,5 EUR
Corn fed chicken with baked corn, french fries and crunchy salads 16,5 EUR
Burgundian style beef stroganoff 13,5 EUR
Fish & Chips 12 EUR
Mussels with celery and basil sauce, served with french fries 13,5 EUR
Mussels with tomatoes & coconut milk sauce, served with french fries 13,5 EUR
Octopus with wild fennel and fried potatoes 23 EUR
Ravioli with veal filling, served with ceps and spinach sauce /

with chicken filling, served with herb butter sauce 9 EUR / 8 EUR

Fettuccine pasta with tiger prawns and cherry tomatoes /
with chicken and ceps

Grill

Beef steak (220 g.)
Rib eye steak (300 g.)
Tuna steak (200 g.)
Salmon steak (170 g.)
Pork fillet (200 g.)
Chicken fillet (180 g.)

Burgers

with beef, jalapeno, chorizo sausage, caramelized onions
and cheddar cheese

with pulled pork, cheddar cheese, crispy bacon & BBQ sauce
with chickenfillet, aiolisauce, pickles and fresh salad
vegetarian: griled zucchini and red pepper, goat cheese,
sun dried tomatoes

10 EUR / 9 EUR

26 EUR
22 EUR
22 EUR
14 EUR
10 EUR
9 EUR

11 EUR
10 EUR
9.5 EUR

11 EUR




