Deserts

Chocolate brownie cake with walnuts and caramel	7 EUR
Cheese cake	6,5 EUR
Hot apple pie with ice-cream	6 EUR
Chocolate souffle with ice cream	6 EUR
Belgian waffles with ice-cream	4,5 EUR
Milk and ice-cream cocktail	4 EUR
Ice-cream	4 EUR

Soft drinks

Coca cola, Sprite, Fanta, Russhian Shweppes (250 ml)	2,5 EUR
Mineral water (330 ml)	2,5 EUR
Red Bull (250ml)	4 EUR
Kvass (330 ml)	2,5 EUR
Juice (250ml)	2,5 EUR
Fresh Juice (200 ml)	5 EUR
Mineral water Perrier (750ml)	4,5 EUR

Coffee, tea

Espresso	2,5 EUR
Black Coffee	2,5 EUR
Coffee with milk	3 EUR
Latte	3,5 EUR
Cappuccino	3,5 EUR
Brewed tea	2,5 EUR
Raspberry & Blueberry / Sea Buckthorn puree tea	3,8 EUR



MENIU

ROSSO STEAK HOUSE

Snacks

Mexican Nachos with tomato salsa and cheddar cheese	8 EUR
Tacos with beef 2 pcs.	7 EUR
Fried French bread with garlic butter and shrimps 5 pcs.	7 EUR
Patagonian calamari	9 EUR
Spring rolls with seafood 8 pcs.	8,5 EUR
Wine appetizer (prosciutto crudo, marinated olives, sun-dried	
tomatoes, italian cheese)	15,5 EUR
Beer appetizer (fried calamari, smoked pig's ears, fried bread,	
cheese, beer sausages)	14 EUR

Appetizers

Appenzers	
Herring with sweet & sour onions and fried potatoes	7 EUR
Beef carpaccio with rucola	9 EUR
Salmon carpaccio with rucola	8 EUR
Bruschetta with tomatoes, ripened cheese and cured italian ham	7 EUR
Bruschetta with sun-dried tomatoes, goat cheese, pine nuts and	
rucola salad	8 EUR
Frog legs with cream and parsley sauce	9,5 EUR
Grilled tiger prawns with sea herbs	9,5 EUR

Salad

Goat cheese salad	9 EUR
Greek salad	7 EUR
Caesar salad with grilled chicken / tiger prawns	8 EUR / 10 EUR
Ruccola salad with beef	9,5 EUR
Mozzarella cheese salad with cherry tomatoes, marinated olives	
and toasted Italian bread	9 EUR
Grilled tuna salad	10 EUR
Duck fillet salad with gorgonzola cheese, grapes and orange so	urce 9 EUR

Soup

Asian style chicken soup with white fungus mushrooms,	
soy bean sprouts and coriander	7,5 EUR
Creamy spinach soup with coconut milk and fried tiger prawn	6,5 EUR
Chili soup	6 EUR
Soup of the day (ask the waiter)	3,5 EUR

Hot dishes

Roast duck fillet with pear poached in the wine and fried potatoes	13,5 EUR
Glazed salmon with beluga lenses, spinach and cherry tomatoes	15 EUR
Salt-Baked Sea Bass with fresh vegetables	16 EUR
Dorada with grilled vegetables and herb butter	14 EUR
Chicken Rolls stuffed with Mozzarella, sun-dried Tomatoes and	
dry-cured Ham	10,5 EUR
Pork ribs with Jack Daniels BBQ sauce	13,5 EUR
Corn fed chicken with baked corn, french fries and crunchy salads	16,5 EUR
Burgundian style beef stroganoff	13,5 EUR
Fish & Chips	12 EUR
Mussels with celery and basil sauce, served with french fries	13,5 EUR
Mussels with tomatoes & coconut milk sauce, served with french fries	13,5 EUR
Octopus with wild fennel and fried potatoes	23 EUR
Ravioli with veal filling, served with ceps and spinach sauce /	
with chicken filling, served with herb butter sauce 9 El	JR / 8 EUR
Fettuccine pasta with tiger prawns and cherry tomatoes /	
with chicken and ceps 10 El	JR / 9 EUR

Grill

Beef steak (220 g.)	26 EUR
Rib eye steak (300 g.)	22 EUR
Tuna steak (200 g.)	22 EUR
Salmon steak (170 g.)	14 EUR
Pork fillet (200 g.)	10 EUR
Chicken fillet (180 g.)	9 EUR

Burgers

with beef, jalapeno, chorizo sausage, caramelized onions	
and cheddar cheese	11 EUR
with pulled pork, cheddar cheese, crispy bacon & BBQ sauce	10 EUR
with chicken fillet, aioli sauce, pickles and fresh salad	9,5 EUR
vegetarian: grilled zucchini and red pepper, goat cheese,	
sun dried tomatoes	11 EUR

